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What Makes Albaik So Popular?

Founded in 1974 in Jeddah, Saudi Arabia, Albaik has become
one of the most beloved fast-food chains in the Middle East.
With its iconic 18-spice chicken recipe, affordable pricing, and
wide menu selection, it continues to attract millions of fans—

including a growing base in Pakistan.

What You'll Find Inside This ePaper:

Complete Albaik menu with price for Pakistan, UAE & Saudi Arabia

Detailed item descriptions: burgers, fried chicken, seafood & more
Price comparisons with KFC (Calories + PKR/SAR/AED)

Delivery & takeaway insights for Karachi, Lahore, and Islamabad
Cultural & taste comparisons: Albaik vs. KFC


https://albaikmenupakistan.com/
https://albaikmenupakistan.com/

Featured ALBAIK Menu Items
(with Calories & Prices)

Item

Chicken
Burger

Spicy
Chicken

Burger

Double
Chicken
Burger

Chicken
Nuggets (10

pcs)
Chicken

Family
Bucket (9 pcs)

Fish Burger

Shrimp Meal

Pakistan

Calories

500

550

750

500

1950

450

600

Where to Find Albaik?

Pakistan
Price (PKR)

2,100

2,100

4,275

1,725

4,500

1,162

2,287

UAE Price
(AED)

28

28

57

23

60

15.5

30.5

Saudi Price
(SAR)

28

28

57

23

60

15.5

30.5



« Karachi - Multiple branches, strong delivery network
o Lahore — Available via food delivery apps

« Islamabad - Expanding presence in commercial zones

Saudi Arabia

« Jeddah - Birthplace of Albaik, dozens of outlets

e Makkah & Madinah - Popular among pilgrims

e Riyadh, Dammam, and Khobar - Growing fast with new
locations

United Arab Emirates

e Dubai - Albaik now open in major malls including Dubai Mall
« Sharjah & Ajman - Recently launched outlets
e Abu Dhabi - New branch expansion planned

Explore more locations and menus at:

https://albaikmenupakistan.com

/ Zi]
/ /5]
/5 A y
/ y Y / vc‘ J 4 (Y ;
i 3 (&) A{/ ] T
EN u = .'i)'i"‘e

' FOOD M

@ albaikmenupakistan.com



https://albaikmenupakistan.com/
https://albaikmenupakistan.com/

